Turn It Up Dance Challenge

All Results March 28-30, 2025
Lakeland, FL, USA

RP Funding Center

Tiny Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 97 FABULOUS Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
2 98 | LIKE TO FUSS Studio 88 Dance Productions

3 136 DIMPLES Empire Dance Studio

4 135 PLAIN & FANCY Empire Dance Studio

5 134 WILD CHILD Empire Dance Studio

6 99 BYE BYE BYE Upsurge Dance Company

Tiny Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry# Routine Name Studio
1 118 I'M GETTING NUTTIN FOR CHRISTMAS Studio 88 Dance Productions
2 117 WHEN SHE LOVED ME Studio 88 Dance Productions

3 129 BIGGER IS BETTER Empire Dance Studio
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Tiny Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry #

1 145
2 164
3 166
4 180
5 128
6 144
7 165

Routine Name Studio

IN THE STARS Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
SUGAR SUGAR Studio 88 Dance Productions
CHOCOLATTE Empire Dance Studio
STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE Julestarz

BEACH BABIES Ms. Lisa's Dance

SOMEWHERE OVER THE RAINBOW Star Academy of the Performing Arts

TRY EVERYTHING Upsurge Dance Company

Tiny Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry #

1 130

Routine Name Studio

THE BARNYARD BOOGIE Studio 88 Dance Productions
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Mini Novice Solo

Place

Entry #

105

101

106

111

100

104

102

103

110

Routine Name

FIREBALL

ANTIDOTE

BIDI BIDI BOM BOM

WISH

SHINE BRIGHT

RED

2000S BABY

TREAT MYSELF

THIS

Studio

Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Ms. Lisa's Dance

Studio 88 Dance Productions

Empire Dance Studio

Star Academy of the Performing Arts
Julestarz

Upsurge Dance Company

Ms. Lisa's Dance

Ms. Lisa's Dance

Mini Novice Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

119

125

120

Routine Name

COVERGIRLS

LIPGLOSS

FRIENDS TIL THE END

Studio
Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Believe Dance Academy

All That Dance
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Mini Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 172 MOTHER'S PRAYER Ms. Lisa's Dance

2 173 RAINBOW SLEEVES Empire Dance Studio

3 143 GOLDEN GIRLS Studio 88 Dance Productions
4 149 BATHING BEAUTIES Empire Dance Studio

5 142 MADE FOR NOW Julestarz

6 150 LIVE YOUR STORY Upsurge Dance Company

Mini Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 156 TORNADO Studio 88 Dance Productions
2 158 NEVER GROW UP Julestarz

3 159 SPLASH N WASH Ms. Lisa's Dance

4 157 THE WINNER IS Upsurge Dance Company

5 152 MAMA I'M A BIG GIRL NOW All That Dance

6 151 CANDYMAN Julestarz
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 112 THE VOICE WITHIN Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
2 116 FABULOUS Upsurge Dance Company

3 114 L.O.V.E. Empire Dance Studio

4 113 FORGET ME Upsurge Dance Company

5 115 HOT WINGS Believe Dance Academy

Mini Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 124 SUGAR RUSH Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
2 127 BEYONCE FEVER Upsurge Dance Company

3 126 NO EXCUSES Empire Dance Studio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 167 BIG NOISE Ms. Lisa's Dance

2 148 GET UP Ms. Lisa's Dance
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Petite Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 344 A TINY VOICE Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
2 341 BUTTERFLY Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
3 348 RISE Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
4 347 POSTCARDS TO HEAVEN Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
5 328 PUMP IT Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
6 336 SOMETHING NEW Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
7 337 EVERYBODY SALSA Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
8 357 A DANCER'S HEART Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
9 326 PARADISE Song And Dance Inc

10 340 A MILLION DREAMS Star Academy of the Performing Arts
11 338 WATCH ME Turning Pointe of Melbourne

12 356 IF ONLY Ms. Lisa's Dance

13 346 DREAM Believe Dance Academy

14 329 KUNG FU FIGHTING Believe Dance Academy

15 330 GOSSIP FOLKS Upsurge Dance Company
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Petite Novice Duo/Trio

Place

10

Entry #

382

384

390

388

391

392

389

386

383

387

Routine Name

SPEED DRIVE

BANG BANG

THE FACE

STEPSISTERS

RUN WITH ME

TIGHTROPE

TINY DANCER

DOUBLE TROUBLE

COME TOGETHER NOW

YOU'VE GOT A FRIEND IN ME

Studio

All That Dance

All That Dance

Star Academy of the Performing Arts
Studio 88 Dance Productions
Upsurge Dance Company

All That Dance

All That Dance

Song And Dance Inc

Kicks School of Dance

Kicks School of Dance
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Petite Novice Sm. Grp.

Place

10

Entry #

495

503

497

496

499

500

501

519

518

532

502

Routine Name

CHAPEL OF LOVE

YOU ARE THE REASON

SO WHAT

ROTTEN TO THE CORE

STAY

FREE TREASURE

IT'S OUR TIME

FOLLOW ME

YOUR FAVORITE DJ

STAND BY ME

FALLING FOR YA

Studio

Studio 88 Dance Productions
Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
All That Dance

Turning Pointe of Melbourne

Ms. Lisa's Dance

Song And Dance Inc

Kicks School of Dance

Song And Dance Inc

Star Academy of the Performing Arts
Star Academy of the Performing Arts

All That Dance
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Petite Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place

10

Entry #

523

522

515

468

524

469

514

516

521

538

Routine Name

SOMEONE TO YOU

NEVERLAND

TAKE IT TO THE HOUSE

RESCUE

MR POSTMAN

EASY PEASY

SOLDIER

BARBIE WORLD

ICONS

STEAM HEAT

Studio

Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Believe Dance Academy

Believe Dance Academy

Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
All That Dance

Upsurge Dance Company

All That Dance

Believe Dance Academy
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Petite Int. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

377

371

361

367

372

373

378

358

366

381

365

370

374

380

364

Routine Name

A QUEEN'S JOURNEY

WONDERING

CAUGHT UP

WELCOME TO MY PARTY

A WISH WORTH MAKING

TEARS IN HEAVEN

BLING BLING

SEARCHING

| SLAY

LITTLE GIRL

ME TOO

LIMITLESS

ASHES

MY OH MY

FIXMY CROWN

Studio

Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Ms. Lisa's Dance

Julestarz

Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Ms. Lisa's Dance

Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
All That Dance

All That Dance

Turning Pointe of Melbourne


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Petite Int. Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

395

397

399

400

393

396

394

398

Routine Name

WELCOME TO THE JUNGLE

ROCKIN' ROUND TWIST

I’LL STAND BY YOU

WELCOME TO THE MADHOUSE

SUNNY

EXPRESS YOURSELF

I'LL STAND BY YOU

EVERYWHERE | GO

Studio

Ms. Lisa's Dance

Believe Dance Academy

Julestarz

Studio 88 Dance Productions
Believe Dance Academy

Turning Pointe of Melbourne

Star Academy of the Performing Arts

Julestarz

Petite Int. Sm. Grp

Place

Entry #

508

506

507

505

Routine Name

HOLD ME

RIO

SPEAKING FRENCH

NEVERLAND

Studio

Peaches Dance and Music Orlando

Peaches Dance and Music Orlando

All That Dance

Julestarz
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Petite Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 537 TRIBE Upsurge Dance Company

2 530 CIRQUE PETIT Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
3 536 SUNGLASSES AT NIGHT Julestarz

4 535 DREAMGIRLS Empire Dance Studio

Petite Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 539 HOW MANY Peaches Dance and Music Orlando

Petite Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 401 CHASING CARS Julestarz
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Junior Novice Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

192

194

191

185

201

193

197

187

196

186

195

200

189

183

188

Routine Name

HUSHABYE MOUNTAIN

YOU SAY

| AM ME

THE DEPARTURE

ROXIE

| HOPE YOU DANCE

SHOW ME

GET UP!

DIAMONDS

RISE

BIG SPENDER

SCYLLA

CLEARLY

DAISIES

| WANNA DANCE WITH SOMEBODY

Studio

Turning Pointe of Melbourne
Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Turning Pointe of Melbourne

Ms. Lisa's Dance

Ms. Lisa's Dance

Star Academy of the Performing Arts
Kicks School of Dance

Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Star Academy of the Performing Arts
Star Academy of the Performing Arts
Believe Dance Academy

Mes. Lisa's Dance

Star Academy of the Performing Arts
Kicks School of Dance

Upsurge Dance Company
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Junior Novice Duo/Trio

Place

10

Entry #

408

405

406

409

404

403

402

410

412

407

Routine Name

BE THERE

WHO'S GONNA

YELLOW

THE MIDDLE

WHEN | GROW UP

PHOTOSHOOT

CRACKED

SURVIVE

POPULAR

WILD HORSES

Studio

Turning Pointe of Melbourne
All That Dance

Song And Dance Inc

Turning Pointe of Melbourne
All That Dance

Ms. Lisa's Dance

Kicks School of Dance

All That Dance

Kicks School of Dance

Upsurge Dance Company
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Junior Novice Sm. Grp.

Place

10

Entry #

525

485

470

473

474

472

486

528

477

526

Routine Name

CLEAN

MAMBO NO. 5

CREEPY DOLLS

MONEY

BURNIN' UP

NO PROBLEM

KALEIDOSCOPE

PURE IMAGINATION

RULE THE WORLD

BRIDGES

Studio

Julestarz

Ms. Lisa's Dance

Ms. Lisa's Dance

Turning Pointe of Melbourne
All That Dance

All That Dance

Star Academy of the Performing Arts
Turning Pointe of Melbourne
Star Academy of the Performing Arts

Upsurge Dance Company

Junior Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place

Entry #

107

122

109

155

108

160

123

121

Routine Name

CRINGE

SUPERCALIFRAGILISTICEXPEALIDOCIOUS

OASIS

FIGHTER

LARCENY

WELLERMAN

HOLBEIN

LOOK AT ME NOW

Studio

Ms. Lisa's Dance

Studio 88 Dance Productions

Star Academy of the Performing Arts
Ms. Lisa's Dance

Turning Pointe of Melbourne
Julestarz

Ms. Lisa's Dance

Julestarz
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Junior Novice Line

Place

Entry #

174

Junior Int. Solo

Place

10

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

211

252

203

232

208

255

231

264

224

233

254

259

214

261

226

221

Routine Name

CLARA'S DREAM

Routine Name

LONELY

RUN BOY RUN

LANDFILL

NO WAY

IN THIS SHIRT

SILHOUETTE

| ENJOY BEING A GIRL

I'LL BE OKAY

YES | CAN

GOTTA START SOMEWHERE

RAIN

FALLING APART

NY REPRESENT

DAY DREAM

RHYTHM IS A DANCER

DIVA

Studio

Kicks School of Dance

Studio

Julestarz

Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Your Haven Dance Company
Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Ms. Lisa's Dance

Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Marshall Ellis Dance School
Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Upsurge Dance Company

Turning Pointe of Melbourne
Julestarz

Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
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Junior Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 425 YOU ARE NOT ALONE Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
2 424 WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD Julestarz

3 426 LEAN ON ME Julestarz

4 417 PERM Believe Dance Academy

5 423 GLAM Julestarz

6 420 BOLA REBOLA Julestarz

7 415 DARKSIDE All That Dance

8 428 LADY MARMALADE All That Dance

9 421 CLAP SNAP Julestarz

10 416 SLOW IT DOWN Believe Dance Academy
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 482 VOGUE Turning Pointe of Melbourne
2 481 HOT WINGS Studio 88 Dance Productions
3 510 FREAK Turning Pointe of Melbourne
4 483 METAMORPHOSIS Julestarz

5 511 IN THE WOODS Ms. Lisa's Dance

6 480 MOVE Julestarz

7 478 HALF LIGHT Ms. Lisa's Dance

8 490 TAKE IT UP A STEP Julestarz

9 479 EMERGENCY Julestarz

10 487 WHOOMP THERE IT IS Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
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Junior Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place

10

Entry #

161

133

137

147

96

163

171

146

154

153

Routine Name

RUN IT UP

LOVE CAN BUILD A BRIDGE

DROVE ALL NIGHT

HANGING TREE

LION

COOL KIDS

BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY

GRAND HOTEL

THE HANGING TREE

IT’S PARTY TIME

Studio

Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Julestarz

Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Believe Dance Academy

Julestarz

Julestarz

Believe Dance Academy

Upsurge Dance Company

All That Dance

Julestarz

Place

Entry #
132
131

176

Routine Name

SHAWTY GET LOOSE

X MARKS THE SPOT

MEN IN BLACK

Studio
Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Song And Dance Inc

All That Dance
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Junior Comp. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

284

240

248

273

282

246

244

275

242

239

263

281

236

276

279

278

Routine Name

GHOST TOWN

HURT FOR ME

SPEAKING IN TONGUES

SPELL ON YOU

LET'S WORK

TOXIC

LONE DIGGER

WONDERING

STONE COLD

IN THE END

THE ROSE

WORK FORIT

BREAKER

THE CLIMB

GONNA BE A GOOD DAY

READY RIGHT NOW

Studio

Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Upsurge Dance Company

Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Your Haven Dance Company
Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Your Haven Dance Company
Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Empire Dance Studio

Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Julestarz

Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Turning Pointe of Melbourne

Mes. Lisa's Dance

Turning Pointe of Melbourne
Peaches Dance and Music Orlando

Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
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Junior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 285 STILL HAVE YOU Your Haven Dance Company

2 432 READY SET GO Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
3 429 LOST WITHOUT YOU Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
4 433 ONE LAST BREATH Julestarz

5 431 HIDE AND SEEK Turning Pointe of Melbourne

6 434 SCATMAN Upsurge Dance Company

7 430 LIKE A RIVER RUNS Empire Dance Studio

8 436 GIRL FIGHT Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
9 435 DNA Peaches Dance and Music Orlando

Junior Comp. Sm. Grp

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 491 SHOW OUT Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
2 498 SMILE Peaches Dance and Music Orlando

Junior Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 168 LET'S GET READY TO RUMBLE Upsurge Dance Company

2 175 SING SING SING Upsurge Dance Company
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Junior Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 177 DANDELIONS Peaches Dance and Music Orlando

Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 2 BIRD SET FREE Believe Dance Academy

2 1 LUMINARY Star Academy of the Performing Arts
3 3 YOU ARE THE REASON Star Academy of the Performing Arts
4 9 INSANE Ms. Lisa's Dance

5 8 WHERE | STAND Ms. Lisa's Dance

6 7 TO KNOW ME Song And Dance Inc

7 10 ELASTIC Song And Dance Inc

8 4 | WILL SURVIVE Ms. Lisa's Dance

9 5 YOU SAY Song And Dance Inc

10 6 OUT HERE ON MY OWN Kicks School of Dance

Teen Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 324 PINK FRIDAY Julestarz
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Teen Novice Sm. Grp.

Place

Entry #

291

298

Teen Int. Solo

Routine Name

ANCHOR

WHAT DREAMS ARE MADE OF

Studio
Song And Dance Inc

Song And Dance Inc

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

43

95

41

40

44

37

26

31

39

Routine Name

SAY YES TO HEAVEN

CRAZY IN LOVE

CARRY ON WAYWARD SON

VOILA

UNFORGETTABLE

MY PERCEPTION OF LOVE

YELLOW

FAME

FIXYOU

MAKE YOUR TROUBLES GO AWAY

OXYTOCIN

THREE LITTLE BIRDS

DANGEROUS

MY NEW PHIOSOPHY

SHELTER

Studio

Julestarz

Julestarz

Julestarz

Believe Dance Academy
Believe Dance Academy
Turning Pointe of Melbourne
Kicks School of Dance

Star Academy of the Performing Arts
Julestarz

Song And Dance Inc
Julestarz

Turning Pointe of Melbourne
Julestarz

Turning Pointe of Melbourne

All That Dance
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Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place

10

Entry #

287

320

293

317

306

305

308

304

289

314

Routine Name

LEAVE A LIGHT ON

MR. SANDMAN

MOTHER

WHEREVER YOU WILL GO

THERE FOR YOU

WORRIES

MANEATER

WHERE WE COME ALIVE

TRAIN WRECK

FINE LINE

Studio

Julestarz

Star Academy of the Performing Arts
Believe Dance Academy

Turning Pointe of Melbourne

Kicks School of Dance

Turning Pointe of Melbourne

All That Dance

Star Academy of the Performing Arts
Believe Dance Academy

Kicks School of Dance
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Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place

10

Entry #

309

307

302

322

286

290

325

294

312

288

Routine Name

HUSHABYE MOUNTAIN

SPRING

WAIT FOR IT

BRAZIL

AMERICAN PIE

POST HUMAN

ATTACK ON THE COMPOUND

HOW TO SAVE A LIFE

DARK LADY

HEART OF THE JUNGLE

Studio

Julestarz

Believe Dance Academy

Studio 88 Dance Productions
Julestarz

Believe Dance Academy

All That Dance

Believe Dance Academy

Star Academy of the Performing Arts
All That Dance

Kicks School of Dance

Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place

Entry # Routine Name Studio

475 GET BUSY Julestarz
534 SWEET CHARITY Julestarz
517 TAKE ME OUT Julestarz
484 BAD TO THE BONE Julestarz
467 DON’T FEAR THE REAPER Julestarz
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Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 540 LACRIMOSA Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
2 63 BOUND TO YOU Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
3 54 I'LL NEVER LOVE AGAIN Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
4 51 WHO WE ARE Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
5 57 HAUNTED HEART Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
6 61 VIENNA Upsurge Dance Company

7 52 DEMONS Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
8 60 BIRD GIRL Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
9 59 FINAL BATTLE Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
10 50 JUST ME & YOU Upsurge Dance Company

11 53 GETINTOIT Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
12 64 ACCELERATE Upsurge Dance Company

13 56 WHAT'S HE BUILDING Upsurge Dance Company

14 58 SOUL IN MOTION Believe Dance Academy

15 49 THAT'S LIFE Upsurge Dance Company

Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 315 STRANGE BIRDS Peaches Dance and Music Orlando

2 296 HEAL Upsurge Dance Company

3 310 HIT'EM UP STYLE Studio 88 Dance Productions
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Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 323 LELANA Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
2 140 ALWAYS MIDNIGHT Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
3 321 TRIBE Peaches Dance and Music Orlando

Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 513 ADIOS Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
2 529 SEARCHING FOR SOMEONE Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
3 466 MADCAP MASQUERADE Peaches Dance and Music Orlando

Teen Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 520 ENOUGH IS ENOUGH Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
2 512 TIME STOOD STILL Upsurge Dance Company

Senior Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 65 STAY Kicks School of Dance
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Senior Int. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

73

81

69

76

70

67

80

75

78

87

79

72

71

83

77

82

Routine Name

GOLDWING

BOA

PRAYING

I'LL STAY

LAST THING ON YOUR MIND

24

GIRL FIGHT

SKIN

LOVE DON'T COST A THING

STONE COLD

K. DOT

SIGN OF THE TIMES

HAPPINESS IS A BUTTERFLY

BIG TIME

THE HYMN TO LOVE

WILD

Studio

All That Dance

Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Turning Pointe of Melbourne

Song And Dance Inc

Julestarz

Song And Dance Inc

Julestarz

All-Star Dance Company

Believe Dance Academy

Song And Dance Inc

Julestarz

Song And Dance Inc

Upsurge Dance Company

Star Academy of the Performing Arts
Believe Dance Academy

Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
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Senior Int. Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #

90

89

91

Routine Name Studio

MAGIC CIRCLE Believe Dance Academy
CAN YOU HOLD ME Julestarz

EMERGENCY Song And Dance Inc

Senior Int. Sm. Grp.

Place

Entry #
299
141

292

Routine Name Studio
MONEY Song And Dance Inc
| LIVED Song And Dance Inc

TURNING TABLES Song And Dance Inc
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Senior Comp. Solo

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

451

463

462

452

446

444

450

448

442

465

440

464

454

441

445

Routine Name

MAYBE

DARLING, |

ME IN 20 YEARS

SHE'S BACK

THE END

THE IMPOSSIBLE DREAM

IN THE KITCHEN

ODE TO A LOVE LOST

BAG LADY

DIE WITH YOU

BODY LOVE

BITTER WINDS

IS IT JUST ME

LOST IT TO TRYING

EDGE OF GLORY

Studio

Your Haven Dance Company

Song And Dance Inc

Upsurge Dance Company

Upsurge Dance Company

Believe Dance Academy

Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Song And Dance Inc

Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Upsurge Dance Company

Song And Dance Inc

Song And Dance Inc

Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Julestarz

Upsurge Dance Company

Senior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place

Entry #
94
92

93

Routine Name

HURT WITH YOU

UNTIL | FOUND YOU

YOU'RE GONNA GO FAR

Studio

Peaches Dance and Music Orlando

Upsurge Dance Company

Upsurge Dance Company


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Senior Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place

Entry #

316

178

Routine Name

BETWEEN THESE HANDS

| PUT A SPELL ON YOU

12 & Under Productions

Place

Entry #

250

249

218

216

181

217

199

JUNIOR TITLE

Place

Entry #

240

248

244

242

246

237

Routine Name

SUMMERTIME

CHECKING IN

THE WIZARD OF Oz

SOMEONE IN THE CROWD

HELLO HOLLYWOOD

SING SING SING

WELCOME TO THE MOULIN ROUGE

Routine Name

HURT FOR ME

SPEAKING IN TONGUES

LONE DIGGER

STONE COLD

TOXIC

BROTSJOR

Studio
Song And Dance Inc

Peaches Dance and Music Orlando

Studio

Julestarz

Studio 88 Dance Productions

Studio 88 Dance Productions

Star Academy of the Performing Arts
All That Dance

Believe Dance Academy

Upsurge Dance Company

Studio

Upsurge Dance Company

Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Your Haven Dance Company

Turning Pointe of Melbourne
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TEEN TITLE

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 63 BOUND TO YOU Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
2 54 I'LL NEVER LOVE AGAIN Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
3 64 ACCELERATE Upsurge Dance Company

SENIOR TITLE

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 452 SHE'S BACK Upsurge Dance Company
2 462 ME IN 20 YEARS Upsurge Dance Company
3 465 DIE WITH YOU Upsurge Dance Company
4 463 DARLING, | Song And Dance Inc

5 464 BITTER WINDS Song And Dance Inc

6 461 ILLUSION OF BLISS Upsurge Dance Company

Overall Highest Solo 12&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 284 GHOST TOWN Peaches Dance and Music Orlando

2 211 LONELY Julestarz
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Overall Highest Duo/Trio 12&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 285 STILL HAVE YOU Your Haven Dance Company
2 432 READY SET GO Peaches Dance and Music Orlando

Overall Highest Solo 13&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 540 LACRIMOSA Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
2 63 BOUND TO YOU Peaches Dance and Music Orlando

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 13&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 315 STRANGE BIRDS Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
2 94 HURT WITH YOU Peaches Dance and Music Orlando

Overall Highest Novice Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 523 SOMEONE TO YOU Peaches Dance and Music Orlando

2 522 NEVERLAND Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
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Overall Highest Intermediate Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 539 HOW MANY Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
2 309 HUSHABYE MOUNTAIN Julestarz

Overall Highest Competitive Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 513 ADIOS Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
2 323 LELANA Peaches Dance and Music Orlando

Choice Awards Report..

Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Code  CATEGORY LEVELS
94 Hurt With Kassandra Silva, Mia Peaches I Senior Competitive
You Wallack Dance and
Music
Orlando
81 BOA Leia Ciesielski Peaches [ Senior Intermediate
Dance and
Music
Orlando
73 Goldwing Harriett Curtis All That A Senior Intermediate
Dance
12 Yellow Karli Swedberg Kicks School F Teen Intermediate
of Dance
14 MY ASHLEY WARNER Turning M Teen Intermediate
PERCEPTION Pointe of

OF LOVE Melbourne
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Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Nome  Dancers Names Studio Code  CATEGORY LEVELS
40 Voila Sofia Basile Believe C Teen Intermediate
Dance
Academy
43 Say Yes to Hope McTaggart Julestarz E Teen Intermediate
Heaven
61 Vienna Nina Tancredi Upsurge N Teen Competitive
Dance
Company
540 Lacrimosa Julia Ferreira Peaches I Teen Competitive
Dance and
Music
Orlando
51 Who We Are  Analise Peralta Peaches I Teen Competitive
Dance and
Music
Orlando
41 Carry On Chloe Curry Julestarz E Teen Intermediate
Wayward
Son
167  Big Noise Eva Robles, Jaelynn Ms. Lisa's H Mini Intermediate

Ficca, Mabel Hiro, Aria Dance
Parden, Lucy Reid

133 Love Can Monroe Flinn, Bree Julestarz E Junior Intermediate
Build a Sumagang, Joella
Bridge Hanks, Addison

Johnson, Chloe Curry,
Caroline Hyde, Ada
Vannucci, Karely
Erickson, Georgia Rae
Grubbs, Chloe Nalley,
Lucinda Wohl

141 | Lived Addison Green, Song And J Senior Intermediate
Mackenzie Moye, Caitlin  Dance Inc
Mellon, Liona Santana,
Katie Bigel, Layla
Compau, Susie Sisk



Entry

#

137

112

285

284

282

281

231

Routine Name

Drove All
Night

The Voice
Within

Still Have
You

Ghost Town

Let's Work

WORK FOR IT

| Enjoy Being
a Girl

Dancers Names

Johnny Miller, Eisley
Hernandez, Holland Ort,
Luani Rabello, Anslee
Caszatt, Zoey Ehrhard,
Katalina Robles,
Penelope Velez,
Cordelia Mann,
Charlotte Peters,
Kendall Shepherd, Lillian
Allmon, Gabriela
Guadagny Boaventura,
Ivanna O'Connell, Stella
Rogowski, Evangeline
Manzano, Marina
Manzano

Pietra Sardinha

Collins Wilson, Jada
Juman

Johnny Miller

Aurielle Williams

LILLIAN GARNHART

Audrey Caparas

Studio AGE
Studio Code  CATEGORY LEVELS

Peaches I Junior Intermediate
Dance and

Music

Orlando

Peaches I Mini Intermediate
Dance and

Music

Orlando

Your Haven O Junior Competitive
Dance
Company

Peaches I Junior Competitive
Dance and

Music

Orlando

Peaches I Junior Competitive
Dance and

Music

Orlando

Turning M Junior Competitive
Pointe of
Melbourne

Marshall Ellis G Junior Intermediate
Dance
School



Entry
#

208

203

275

234

273

260

224

323

320

316

Routine Name

In This Shirt

Landfill

Wondering

What You
Want

Spell On You

Ordinary
World

Yes | Can

Lelana

Mr.
Sandman

Between
These Hands

Dancers Names

Grayson Steger

Kendall Connell

Bailey Black

Ariana Hognefelt

Jada Juman

Addison Johnson

Stella Rogowski

Kassandra Silva, Leticia
Trindade, Julia Ferreiraq,
Madeleine Babb, Mia
Wallack, Layla Dulcio,
Natalie Triplet, Analise
Peralta

Alexis Eaton, Ella Roark

Emily Wallinga, Jayleigh
Hutchins, Caitlin Mellon,
Katie Bigel, Layla
Compau, Susie Sisk

Studio

Ms. Lisa's
Dance

Your Haven
Dance
Company

Empire
Dance
Studio

All That
Dance

Your Haven
Dance
Company

Julestarz

Peaches
Dance and
Music
Orlando

Peaches
Dance and
Music
Orlando

Star
Academy of
the
Performing
Arts

Song And
Dance Inc

Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
H Junior
@) Junior
D Junior
A Junior
O Junior
E Junior
I Junior
I Teen
K Teen

J Senior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive



Entry
#

315

302

296

434

401

377

433

431

429

537

Routine Name

Strange
Birds

Wait For It

Heal

Scatman

Chasing
Cars

A Queen's
Journey

One Last
Breath

HIDE AND
SEEK
Lost Without

You

Tribe

Dancers Names

Natalie Triplet, Analise
Peralta

Ava Anderson, Carolina
Villa, Katelynn Babcock,
Imani Alexander,
Adelyn Bell, Summer
Bozdiak, Emily Tercyak

Karen Pennant, Nyah
Indar

Caroline Margolis, Nina
Tancredi

Monroe Flinn, Presley
Flinn, Rowyn Flinn

Luisa Damiao

Monroe Flinn, Addison
Johnson

KENNEDY CARVER,
LILLIAN GARNHART

Eisley Hernandez, Zoey
Ehrhard

Charlotte Moszenberg,
Paris lkner, Isabella
Perez, Leilani Riveraq,
Maribella Southwick,

Studio

Peaches
Dance and
Music
Orlando

Studio 88
Dance
Productions

Upsurge
Dance
Company

Upsurge
Dance
Company

Julestarz

Peaches
Dance and
Music
Orlando

Julestarz

Turning
Pointe of
Melbourne

Peaches
Dance and
Music
Orlando

Upsurge
Dance
Company

Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
| Teen

L Teen
N Teen
N Junior
E Petite
I Petite
E Junior
M Junior
[ Junior
N Petite

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate



Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS

Mya Norilus, Jayla Rios,
Arissya Williams,
Adriana Gonzalez,
Angelica Valentin, Olivia
Cirillo, Jacquelyn
Fleetwood, Juliana
Tronosco, Ariella

Valentin
534 Sweet Alexis Ferris, Loah Julestarz E Teen Intermediate
Charity Albert, Julia Banks, Ava

Eng, Chandler Ferraro,
Kendall LaMaida, Jaslyn
Li, Hope McTaggart,
Taylor Worsdale, Aliyah
Trott, Dania Cruz,
Janelle Cortez, Joella
Hanks, Grace McDowell,
Chloe Arszman, Mali
Davis, Caroline Hyde,
Karely Erickson

475 Get Busy Loah Albert, Taylor Julestarz E Teen Intermediate
Worsdale, Aliyah Trott,
Autumn Smith, Melanie
Ynoa, Milena Arias,
Sabrina Henriquez,
Seyla Schmidt, Sabrina
Chin, Kailynn
Brzosowicz, Audrey
Acosta, Lily Snee, Alisha
Austin, Tiffany Hatter,
Gabbie Noyes, Georgia
Pfeiffer-Parker

482 VOGUE KENNEDY CARVER, Turning M Junior Intermediate
CHARLES CLARE, SARAH  Pointe of
CLARE, ALYSSA CURTIN,  Melbourne
LILLIAN GARNHART,
ASHLEY WARNER,
EMBREE YOUNG, AVA
CARDELLO, CHARLOTTE
CARDELLO



Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Nome  Dancers Names Studio Code  CATEGORY LEVELS
451  Maybe Alexis Soto Your Haven O Senior Competitive
Dance
Company
466 Madcap Antonio Williams, Peaches I Teen Competitive
Masquerade Johnny Miller, Aurielle Dance and
Williaoms, Mia Wallack, Music
Holland Ort, Luani Orlando

Rabello, Brooklyn
Davies, Natalie Triplet,
Charlotte Peters,
Brendan Roop, lvanna
O'Connell, Rebecca
Barros, Analise Peralta

448 OdeTo A Emily Wallinga Song And J Senior Competitive
Love Lost Dance Inc
442 Bag Lady Shjamaile Bradfod Peaches I Senior Competitive
Dance and
Music
Orlando
446 The End Kayla Downes Believe C Senior Competitive
Dance
Academy
440 Body Love Caitlin Mellon Song And J Senior Competitive
Dance Inc
AGE Entry Studio
CATEGORY # Routine Name Dancers Nomes  Studio Code
Mini
Mini 101 Antidote Mabel Hiro Ms. Lisa’'s Dance H
Junior
Junior 192 HUSHABYE KENDALL Turning Pointe of M
MOUNTAIN MITCHELL Melbourne

Teen



AGE

Entry

CATEGORY #

Teen

Senior

Senior

Senior

Petite

Petite

Routine Name

7 To Know Me
446 The End

83 Big Time

351 Dancing On My

own

Dancers Names

Victoria Witt

Kayla Downes

Ally Harper

Nyella Kuck

Studio
Studio Code
Song And Dance Inc J
Believe Dance Academy C
Star Academy of the K

Performing Arts

Upsurge Dance Company N

Entry
#

86

143

218

299

388

475

Routine Name

Life of The Party

Golden Girls

The Wizard of
Oz

Money

Stepsisters

Get Busy

Studio AGE
Studio Code CATEGORY
All-Star Dance Company B Senior
Studio 88 Dance L Mini
Productions
Studio 88 Dance L Mini
Productions
Song And Dance Inc J Senior
Studio 88 Dance L Petite
Productions
Julestarz E Teen

LEVELS

Intermediate

Novice

Novice

Intermediate

Novice

Intermediate

Entry
#

Routine Name

Studio

Studio
Code

AGE

CATEGORY

LEVELS



Entry
#

61

137

240

316

431

504

Routine Name

Vienna

Drove All Night

Hurt For Me

Between These
Hands

HIDE AND SEEK

Hide and Seek

Studio

Upsurge Dance Company

Peaches Dance and Music
Orlando

Upsurge Dance Company

Song And Dance Inc

Turning Pointe of
Melbourne

Upsurge Dance Company

Studio
Code

N

N

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Junior

Junior

Senior

Junior

Senior

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Entry
#

23

104

231

31

386

481

Routine Name

Feeling Good

Red

| Enjoy Being a
Girl

Blackbird

Double Trouble

Hot Wings

Studio

All That Dance

Julestarz

Marshall Ellis Dance
School

Believe Dance Academy

Song And Dance Inc

Studio 88 Dance
Productions

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Mini

Junior

Teen

Petite

Junior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Novice

Intermediate

Intermediate

Novice

Intermediate




Entry
# Routine Name

540 Lacrimosa

177 Dandelions

273 Spell On You

315 Strange
Birds

432 Ready Set
Go

513 Adios

Studio

Peaches Dance and Music
Orlando

Peaches Dance and Music
Orlando

Your Haven Dance Company

Peaches Dance and Music
Orlando

Peaches Dance and Music
Orlando

Peaches Dance and Music
Orlando

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Junior

Junior

Teen

Junior

Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Title

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLE

ARTISTRY AWARD

CLASS ACT AWARD

PURE PASSION AWARD

STAND OUT STUDIO AWARD

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD

Winner

NCE AWARD

Peaches Dance and Music Orlando

Upsurge Dance Company

Song And Dance Inc

Studio 88 Dance Productions

Julestarz

Believe Dance Academy



INDUSTRY DANCE AWARD

NOMINATIONS

IDA Category Entry # Routine Name Studio
Best Jazz 178 | Put A Spell On You Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Best Tap 321 Tribe Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Best Hip Hop 520 Enough is Enough Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary 513 Adios Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
Best Open/Ballet/Acro 529 Searching For Someone Peaches Dance and Music Orlando
People's Choice 316 Between The Hands Song and Dance Co




